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On behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, U R Rao Satellite Centre
[URSC] invites tenders ONLY through e-procurement for supply of the following.

UHd AT fAf3=T / Single Part Tenders

SI. No.

fAfaer 49+
TENDER REFERENCE

fera fEewor
BRIEF DESCRIPTION

01 ISAC/CE/2019-E0-6830-01

Fitr Rdew ¥ g s |@f@er

Work Contract for Mechanical Inspection

02 ISAC/IR/2019-E0-6775-01

WA AT Frem Few

Stamet Coated Black Kapton

03 ISAC/GE/2018-E0-6172-01

grg few fRux wiadg® RNRSSE
Metal Film Fixed Resistors RNR55E

IRIECISIEEEI S
Tender Download

Y ST HEAT
Bid Submission

AT WgLa FEAT
Bid Sealing

TfereRTer @yeET

Open Authorization

Rfaer g
Tender Opening

For SL.No.
01

01.05.2019

01.05.2019

02.05.2019
02.05.2019

02.05.2019
07.05.2019

07.05.2019

For Sl.No.
02

07.05.2019

07.05.2019

08.05.2019
08.05.2019

08.05.2019
10.05.2019

10.05.2019

For Sl.No.
03

13.05.2019

13.05.2019

14.05.2019
14.05.2019

14.05.2019
16.05.2019

16.05.2019

UPTO 23.00 HRS (IST)
UPTO  23.30 HRS (IST)
FROM 09.00 HRS (IST)

TO 16.00 HRS (IST)
FROM 16.15 HRS (IST)
TO 09.30 HRS (IST)

ON 10.00 HRS (IST)
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Ig:terested Tenderers having valid Digital Signature Certificate [DSC] may login to
https://eprocure.isro.gov.in and submit offers online. No Tender fees applicable.

Tenders will be opened in the presence of attending Tenderers or their Authorized
Representative, only on production of valid Authorisation Letter.

AfEeeal & 9@ et doF & "HeW § fOega Fegdr & U gan a9drse
https://eprocure.isro.gov.in & AT &R A FI)

Tenderers should also login to our website, https://eprocure.isro.gov.in for detailed
special terms with respect to Pre-Bid Meeting.

S & Hag § eqT=/3qT, AT FIT 21, AT 39 AW -Teed Td dadTEe I¢ TR

foRaT ST
Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, with related to above shall be hosted in our e- portal & Website.

Sd/-
q419, #® 9 Ws1¢/Head, Purchase & Stores
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